
Friday, July 8l Ya 400m.|
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Lancashire

|9. 4 Correspondence School Session(see page 40)
9.45 The London Symphony Orchestra10. O Devotions: Lt.-Colonel Smith
10.15 "Feminine Viewpoint": Home and
Garden, Have You Heard? ‘‘Hester’s
Diary," The Pleasures of Musie, City
News
11.45 Music While You Work
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket,
N.Z. Vv. Laneashire

41.30 Broadcasts to Schools2. 0 Ballet Music
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Khachaturian
Symphonic Suite ‘‘Masquerade"’
Concerto for Piano and Orchestra
Lullaby
Dance of the Young Maidens
Sabre Dance (Gayaneh Ballet)3.45 Music While You Work

4.15 Music by, Eric Coates
4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Five Famous Pianists
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness. Accountof Cricket, N.Z. v, Lancashire
7.15 Sports Preview
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Liverpool Philharmonie Orchestra
conducted by Sir Maleolin Sargent
Overture in the Itallan Style

Schubert
7.39 ° MARY MURPHY (soprano)Dearest Saviour, Whom I Long For
I Follow with Gladness Bach
So Shall the Lute and Harp
Spring Handel
(A Studio Recital)

7.51 Walter Gieseking (plano) and
Symphony Orchestra
Concerto No. 4 in G, Op, 58

Beethoven
8.20 Heinrich Rehkemper (baritone)with Orchestra.
Songs on the Death. of Infants *er
8.46 The Philadelphia Orchestra con-ducted by Leopold Stokowski
The Rainbow to Valhalla
Entry of the Gods (Das Rheingold)

Wagner8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 Yehudi Menuhin (yiolin) and theOrchestra Symphonique of Paris
Symphonie Espagnole Lalo

10. 3 Picture Parade: ‘‘The Fallen
(BBC . Feature)10.31 Variety

411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

UVC sort Sahn
6. Op.m. In Strict Tempo6.20 Popular Vocalists
6.40 Light Pianists7. 0 After Dinner Musi¢
8. 0 Popular. Choruses8.16 The Norman Cloutier Orchestra8.30 Latin American Rhythm
8.45 Comedians’ Corner9.
Ag
Excerpts from Light Opera andMusical Comedy9.30 Supper Dance

10. 0 The Richard Tauber Programme
(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down

J Y, [D) 1250 ke. 240m.
4.30 p.m. Matinee Music
6. 0 Melody on"ine Move
6.20 ~ Dinner Music7.0 #£="Anne of Green

snene?7.30 Opera Half Hou8.0 Radio "The BorgiaTouch".. 0 Fridayoe Concert10. 0 Close down

HAMILTONqtrl 1310 ke. 229 m.
7. 0am, Breakfast Session9.0 Round the Town
36 "inparatLover"Tm ‘

9.45 of Green Gables"
_

10. 0 Close’ down

6.30 p.m. In Strict Tempo6.45 "Faro’s Daughter"7.0 Guy Lombardo and his Royal Can-
adians

| 7.15 "Four Just Men"7.30 Programme Review
Stock Market Report748 At Short Notice8.0 "The Banns of Marriage," a WestCountry comedy

(BBC Production)
.30 Voices in HarmonyTalk
8
8
9 Weather Report9. 4 From the Land of the Heather
9.35 Stars of the Opéra10. 0 From Stage and Screen
10.30 Close down

\ Y, c4 800 ke. 375 m..
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
Cricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v. Lancashire
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
page 40)
Pack Up Your Troubles
Songs of the West
From Opera and OperettaMusic While You Work
Talk: "From London to N.Z,," by
. ES. Fry
Holiday for SongLunch Musie

.30 p.m. Eyewitness accownt of cricket
match, N.Z. v. Lancashire
Broadcasts to Schools
Let’s Sing it Again
"Goodbye, Mr. Chip3’"
Music While You Work’
oe Artist’s Spotlight: Billy Mayerlno
Musical Miscellany
Classical Half-hour
For Gur: Younger Listeners: ‘‘TheStoryman"

"Fumbombo, the Last of the Dragons"0 Melodies of the Moment
Georges Guetary and Lizbeth Webb6. Dinner Music

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Music of the Footlights7.0 Repetition of eyewitness account ofcricket match, N.Z. v; Lancashire
ws ‘i Talk: "Life and Letters," by Cecilu
7.30 Henryor ecet8. 0 Cinema O
8.15
See Variety Artist: Sandy
we

8.30 NZBS Storytime: "Intombi," by Fay
ng

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Latest Releases
410. O A Quiet Half-hour10.30 Close down

2 Y /'\s70 ke. 526m)
While 2YA is broadcasting Parliamentthe advertised programme will be trans-ferred to Station 2YC
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v. Lancashire
>. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
.31 . Morning Star: Marian Anderson
(contralto)40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.40 ‘Miss Susie Slagles"oF Women’s Session:
Life in Other Countries: "India To-day,"
by
dagt
f Graham, Stockholm, by Iris

11.30 Voices In Harmony42. 0 Lunch Music .
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness account of ¢ricket,
N.Z. v. Lancashire
1.26 To-day in N.Z. History: "A GreatBotanist"
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
‘CLASSICAL HOUR |

The Hymn of Jesu3 Holst
2.30 Paris; The Song of a wakes ie
3. 0 Who's Who in Radio"
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3.30 Music While You Work
. 0 Favourites from Opera: Mozart’s"Cosi Fan Tutte"
4.30 Children’s Session: Question Man
5. 0 Rhythm Parade
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Repetition of eyewitness accountof cricket, N.Z. v. Lancashire
7.15 "Sudan," a talk by C. J, Treadwell
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
BETTY SHAW (soprano)
June Music Trent
My Heart is a Haven Steiny
Early in the Morning
Sing Joyous Bird Phillips
(A Studio Recital)

7.42 New Light Symphony Orchestra"Four Ways’. Suite Coates
7.56 ‘Magnolia,"’ a romance by C. Gor-"don Glover

(NZBS Production)
8.30 Doris Sheppard (piano) and
Anthony Larsen (baritone)Modern English Music
Baritone:
So We'll Go No More A-Roving
(Byron) White
Silver (W. de la Mare) GibbsInfinite Shining Heavens (R. L.
Stevenson) Williams

Piano:
Brown BoyVariations Swinstead
Baritone
Come Away, Death FinziThree Poems by James Joyce
Strings to the Earth and Air
The Merry Greenwood
Bright Cap and Streamers Moeran
(Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News b>

9.193 Australian Commentary9.30 Pipes of the First Battalion, Walksington Regiment, with
Helen Gunn (soprano) |
(A Studio Présentation)10. 0 Race Review

10.10 Rhythm on Record: "Turntable"
a:‘oe LONDON NEWSClose. down

27 WELLINGTON650 kc. 461 m.
4.30 p.m. Popular Hit Revivals6.0 Early Evening Concert6.0 To-day in N.Z. History: "A GreatBotanist"
6. & Tea Dance
6.30 The Variety Singers
6.45 Variety7.0 Solo Spathients Mary Martin
7.415

8
Light Orchestral Music7.30 Jalna’8. 0 The Melachrino Music

8.30 Anniversary of the Week
9. 0 Organ Music: Fernando Germant,at the organ of Westminster Cathedral,London
Pastorale, Op. 19Prelude and Fugue in B Minor "Bach9.17 From English Classics:
Jacques String Orchestra conducted byReginald Jacques
Faery Queen: Three DancesIsobel Baillie (soprano). \Hark the Echoing Air ("Faery palPurce
Philharmonic ie ge A Orchestra ofey York conducted by John Barbi-TO ’
Suite for Strings Purcell-Barbirolli
Isobel Baillie (soprano)Récit.: O Did’st Thou Know?Aria: AS When the Dove
("Acis and Galatea’) Handel

London Philharmonie Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
The Origin of Design: Ballet Suite |

Handel-Beecham
10. 0 Holiday for Song ’

10.30 Close down

[2BYD 1130 ke. 265m.
7. Op.m. Comedy Land7.30 Music from the Screen745 "Miss Portia Intervenes?
=PB 4 With a Smile and a Song= Life

and Music of George Gersh-
n
The Masqueraders
Stars of na Concert HallB20 "Atom 197
oe Tempo Di Val10 Se
heels District Weather Re-

Prose down

aK ote toe.
rs
Op.m. Concert
8.30 "Come Into the Parlour"

(BBC Programme)
9. 2 Station Announcements
9.20 "Dad and Dave"
10..0 Close down

Q(z 860 ke. 349m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard, N.Z, v. Lancashire9.4 Correspondence School session
(see page 40) :

9.50 Morning Star: Dinu aoe (pianist);10.30 Music While You Wo
11. 0 Master Music
11.30 The Cinema Organist, featuringHarold Ramsay
12. O Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
Match, N.Z. v. Lancashire
.30 Broadcasts to Schools
0 Music While You Work
30 Waltz Time
15 Symphony No. 8 in B Minor ("Un-

1

1
2.
2.
3.
finished’’) Schubert4.0 Songs by Women

4.15 "Maprtin’s Cornet"
4.80 Children’s session: Mr. Poetryman445 Two Song Stories for Children
presented by Frank Luther
5. 0 Musie from Filmland
5.30 Dancing Time
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket Match, N.Z. v.: Lancashire
165 For the Sportsman: Our Sports"Editor discusses forthcoming sportsfixtures
7.30 Evening Programme
Melody Market
8.15 "Odd Airs," presented by Arnold
Perry (pianist)
-30 "Have a Go": Wilfred Pickles
brings the people to the people, in an
amusing quiz party
6 Overseas and N.Z. News
98.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "A Matter of Luck"10. 0 ‘Come Into the Parlour’: Music
and Songs from Northern Ireland

(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down
q2XN sAELSOt1340 ke. 224 m.
7. Op.m. To-morrow’s Sports Fixtures"Hills of Home"8.0 #£Harry Tate and Company8.9 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra’
8.15 Elsie and Doris Waters
8.19 ‘London Studio Melodies: Manto-
vani and his Orchestra849 Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)
Oh, That We Two Were alee :
Thy Beaming Eyes , MacDowell
Andre Kostelanetz and his Orchestra
To a Water LilyTo a Wild Rose MacDowell9.
Ps, "i Opera

for the People: "Romeo and
9.30 Boston Promenade Orchestra con=
ducted by Arthur Fiedler
Emperor Waftz Strauss

9.38 Alfredo Campoli (violin)
La Capriecciosa Ries
Hora Staccato _ Heifetz
Gwen Catley icThe Waltz of Delight
9.50 Decca Salon Orchestra10. 0 Close down

2XG GISBORNE |1010 ke. 297m
7. Op.m. Friday Night Variety8.0 The George Melachrino Orchestra8.15 ee at the piano.by TurnerLayse

Sation and his Hot Dogs8.45 "‘Departure Delayed"9.0 Classical Concert: Contem oraryBritish composers played by the Liver-
pool Phiiharmonie Orchestra
Conductors: Sir Maicolm Sargent andConstant Lambert
Associate Artists: Clifford Curzon and
Benjamin Britten (pianists)
A London Overture Ireland
Introduction and Rondo Alla home
Horoscope Ballet Suite Lambert
Young Person’s Guide to the OrchestraBritten
10. 0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA,-1YZ, 2YZ,; 3YZ, 4YZ.


